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Pompa wody CHEVROLET Aveo
1.6 Lova Rezzo DAEWOO Lanos
Vivant
Cena 151,00 zł

Opis produktu
Pompa wody do silnika CHEVROLET 1.6 - 1 szt.

MODELE
CHEVROLET
DAEWOO

Chevrolet  Aveo sedan 1.6 75kW
Aveo sedan 1.6 77kW
Lanos hatchback 1.6 16V 78kW
Lanos sedan 1.6 16V 78kW
Lova 1.6 78kW
Rezzo 1.6 77kW
Rezzo 1.6 79kW
Vivant 1.6 77kW
Vivant 1.6 78kW

NUMERY OEM
69001
01 125650
94013802
96351284
90325660A
96351971
96352649
96872700
W44030
10695
PA871
PA435
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